EIO3-50II Amplifier 50W
PA mixing amplifier with tuner and CD player
R&eacute;f.&nbsp;: 80709872
GTIN: 4026397309386
L'article n'est plus disponible.
Tous droits réservés. Sous réserve de modifications techniques et d'erreurs.
 Toutes les photos sont similaires, les illustrations le sont en partie.
EIO3-50II Amplifier 50W
PA mixing amplifier with tuner and CD player
Réf. : 80709872
GTIN: 4026397309386
Caractéristiques:
- 1 x 50 W RMS amplifier power
- Integrated FM/AM tuner with 24 memory places and station finding
- Integrated CD/MP3 player
- Audio replay of CD-DAs, CD-Rs, CD-RWs
- MP3 replay with a maximum of 999 files, 255 folders per CD
- 10 cm LCD (4") with ID3 tag indication
- 3 microphone inputs (6.3 mm jack) with separate level controls
- Input 1 with priority circuit
- Input 3 switchable to line level
- Siren, switchable
- 2-way tone control (treble, bass)
- 5-fold LED level display
- PA speaker outputs (25V, 50V, 70V, 100V) via terminal blocks
- 4 ohms output for passive speaker
- Protection circuits: over current, short circuit, turn-on delay
- Mains operation or 12 V battery operation
- Rack installation
Tous droits réservés. Sous réserve de modifications techniques et d'erreurs.
 Toutes les photos sont similaires, les illustrations le sont en partie.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)